Shri Govind Guru University

Notification (Regular/Repeater)

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

FY P.B.B. Nursing (October - 2018)

Registered

Absent

Debarred

RHR

Appeared
Successfully Cleared
Not Cleared

Deleted

Withheld
Withheld due to Eligibility

Successfully Cleared Nos.

02 03 04 05
20 22 25 26
39 42

Not Cleared Nos.

01 15 19 23

Absent Nos.

42
: 0
: 0
: 0
. 42
32

FY P.B.B. Nursing (October - 2018)

06 07 08 09 10 11 12
27 28 29 30 31 32 33

24 34 40 M

The result of following Seat Nos. is held in RESERVE.

The result of following Seat Nos. is With-Held.

14 21

The Result Of Examination Is 76.00%

Notification No: R032019

Date : 01/01/2019
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